
Careers Guidance during Registration 
2024-2025 

Careers Guidance (during registration) — Christ the King (fireflycloud.net) 

Date Year House/Group Activity 
Autumn Term 

Friday 13th September – Your Careers Journey – Assembly  
Post 16 Options/My Pathway — Christ the King (fireflycloud.net) 

Mon 16th Sept 11 Assisi Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Tue 17h Sept 11 Goretti Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Weds 18th Sept 11 Romero  Post 16 Options/My pathway 
Thurs 19th Sept 11 Kolbe  Post 16 options/my pathway 

LMI/Websites/CVs — Christ the King (fireflycloud.net) 
Mon 23rd Sept 11 Assisi LMI/Websites/Firefly/CVs 
Tues 24th Sept  11 Goretti LMI/Websites/Firefly/CVs 
Weds 25th Sept  11 Kolbe  LMI/Websites/Firefly/CVs 
Thurs 26th Sept  11 Romero  LMI/Websites/Firefly/CVs 
Fri 27th Sept  11 Assembly  PPE Exam Prep 

Applying to College — Christ the King (fireflycloud.net) 
Mon 30th Sept  11 Romero  Prospectus activity/College websites 
Tue 1st Oct 11 Goretti  Prospectus activity/College websites 
Weds 2nd Oct 11 Kolbe  Prospectus activity/College websites  
Thurs 3rd Oct 11 Romero  Prospectus activity/College websites 
Friday 4th Oct  11 Assembly Newman College 

 
Mon  7th Oct  11 Student drop in  Careers Library 
Tues 8th Oct 11 Student drop in Careers Library 
Weds 9th Oct 11 Student drop in  Careers Library 
Thurs 10th Oct  11 Student drop in  Careers Library 
Friday 11th Oct  11 Assembly Preston College  
    
Mon 14th Oct 11  College application prep  
Thursday 17th Oct 11 Assembly Runshaw College 
Friday 18th Oct 11 Assembly Myerscough College 

October Half Term 
 

Mon 28th Oct 11 Assisi College applications R27 
Tue 29th Oct 11 Goretti College applications R27 
Friday 1st Nov  11 Kolbe  College applications R27 
    
Mon 4th Nov 11 Romero College applications R27 
    
WK/B Mon 11th 
Nov 

11 PPE week 1  

Tues 12th Nov 11 All students  Myerscough College application 
support Lunchtime RM27 



    
Wk/b Mon 18th 
Nov  

11 PPE week 2  

Tues 19th Nov 11 All students  Newman College application 
support Lunchtime RM27 

    
Mon 25th Nov 11 Assisi/Goretti College applications (drop in 

8.50am) RM27 
Tue 26th Nov 11 Kolbe/Romero College applications (drop in 

8.50am) RM27 
Tue 26th Nov 11 All students  Myerscough College application 

support Lunchtime RM27 
    
Mon 2nd Dec 11 Assisi/Goretti College applications (drop in 

8.50am) RM27 
Tue 3rd Dec 11 Kolbe/Romero College applications (drop in 

8.50am) RM27 
    
Wk/b Monday 9th 
Dec 

11 No Guidance Centre  Careers Fair Prep 
Individual student catch ups  

    
Tuesday 17th Dec 11 All students  PPE results morning  

Careers Fair 
Christmas Holidays 

 Interviews  — Christ the King (fireflycloud.net) 
Mon 6th Jan  11 Assisi Interview technique prep 
Tues 7th Jan  11 Goretti Interview technique prep 
Weds 8th Jan 11 Kolbe Interview technique prep 
Thurs 9th Jan 11 Romero  Interview technique prep 
    
Tue 14th Jan 11 College visit (16 

students) 
Myerscough College  

Thurs 16th Jan 11  Parents Evening 
    
Tue 21st Jan 11 Official College 

Interviews  
Preston College Lancs Forum 
(apprenticeships) 

Friday 24th Jan  11 Assembly  Lancs Forum - Apprenticeships 
    
Mon 27th Jan  9 Goretti Y9 Options  
Tues 28th   Jan 9 Assisi Y9 Options 
Weds 29th Jan 9 Kolbe Y9 Options 
Thurs 30th Jan  9 Romero  Y9 Options 
    
Mon 3rd Feb 9 Goretti/Assisi Y9 Options questions drop in  
Tues 4th Feb 9 Kolbe/Romero Y9 Options questions drop in 

Feb Half term 


